
NEOSTAR KNIGHT

APPLICATION

Books, Magazines, Brochures, Menus

BASIS WEIGHT

190~400gsm

TYPE

General, High bulk

Excellent printing job, Outstanding stiffness

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Board Paper

GRAPHIC BOARD

 GREEN CERTIFICATE

SPECIFICATIONS

General

High bulk

Substance Whiteness
(%)

Paper gloss
(%)

Brightness
(%)

Roughness
(µm)

Smoothness
(sec)

Basis weight
(g/m2)

Thickness
(µm)

190

210

230

260

310

350

400

1100↑

1100↑

1100↑

1100↑

1100↑

1100↑

800↑

60±3

60±3

60±3

60±3

60±3

60±3

60±3

115±10

115±10

115±10

115±10

115±10

115±10

115±10

91±2

91±2

91±2

91±2

91±2

91±2

91±2

1.3±0.3

1.3±0.3

1.3±0.3

1.3±0.3

1.3±0.3

1.3±0.3

1.8±0.5

190±4%

210±4%

230±4%

260±4%

310±4%

350±4%

400±4%

200±5

221±5

240±5

275±5

337±10

382±10

457↑

Substance Whiteness
(%)

Paper gloss
(%)

Brightness
(%)

Roughness
(µm)

Smoothness
(sec)

Basis weight
(g/m2)

Thickness
(µm)

220 (9PT)

245 (10PT)

285 (12PT)

330 (14PT)

380 (16PT)

1100↑

1100↑

1100↑

1100↑

800↑

60±3

60±3

60±3

60±3

60±3

115±10

115±10

115±10

115±10

115±10

91±2

91±2

91±2

91±2

91±2

1.3±0.3

1.3±0.3

1.3±0.3

1.3±0.3

1.8±0.5

220±4%

245±4%

285±4%

330±4%

380±4%

229↑

254↑

305↑

356↑

407↑
KNIGHT


